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College Curriculum Committee 
2025-26 Roster 

  

Rotating Departmental Members – Voting 
Committee members serve for three years, from May 1 to April 30 of their designated term. 

 

Counselor Education and Counseling Psychology 
Glinda Rawls, Committee Chair 
Glinda.rawls@wmich.edu 
Term Ends: April 30, 2028 
Phone: 269-387-5108 
 

Educational Leadership, Research and Technology 
Beixi Li 
Beixi.li@wmich.edu 
Term Ends: April 30, 2027 
Phone: 269-387-3897 
 

Family and Consumer Sciences 
Kimberly Doudna 
Kimberly.doudna@wmich.edu 
Term Ends: April 30, 2027 
Phone: 269-387-3702 
 

Human Performance and Health Education 
Carol Weideman 
Carol.weideman@wmich.edu 
Term Ends: April 30, 2028 
Phone: 269-387-3087 
 

Special Education and Literacy Studies 
Virginia David 
Virginia.david@wmich.edu 
Term Ends: April 30, 2026  
Phone: 269-387-3494 
 

Teaching, Learning and Educational Studies 
Lori Farrer 
Lori.farrer@wmich.edu 
Term Ends: April 30, 2027 
Phone: 269-387-5949 
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Non-Rotating Members – Voting 
Admissions and Advising 
Derek Andree 
derek.e.andree@wmich.edu 
Term: ex-officio 
Phone: 269-387-2539 
 

Teacher and Administrator Certification 
Laura Ciccantell 
laura.ciccantell@wmich.edu 
Term: ex-officio 
Phone: 269-387-3476 or 269-352-8886 
 

Student Members – Voting 
Student members serve one year based on department rotation as indicated below 

  

Graduate Student Representative    Undergraduate Student Representative 
TBD        TBD 
TLES        SPLS—TESOL 
Term: 2025-26       Term: 2025-26 
 

Year  Graduate Student Department  Undergraduate Student Department 
2025-26 TLES      SPLS—TESOL  
2026-27 ELRT      TLES 
2027-28 SPLS      HPHE  
2028-29 HPHE      FCS 
2029-30 FCS      SPLS—LD or BK 
2030-31 CECP      SPLS—TESOL  

 

Non-Rotating Members – Non-Voting 
Committee Administration      
Shannon Myers, CEHD Curriculum Manager   Laura Perron, CCC Secretary 
shannon.myers@wmich.edu     laura.m.perron@wmich.edu 
Term: ex-officio      Term: ex-officio 
Phone: 269-387-3695      Phone: 269-387-3473 
 

Assistant Advising Director 
Vacant 
Term: ex-officio 
 

Marketing and Recruitment 
Nicole Leffler       Tayler Mercil 
nicole.m.leffler@wmich.edu     tayler.mercil@wmich.edu 
Term: ex-officio      Term: ex-officio  
Phone: 269-387-2971      Phone: 269-387-2967 
 

 


